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02 01 Tip Malzeme Renk Standart Ölçü

Malzeme / Material

Resim ismi / Drawing name

MĐNĐ MARTI

Tarih Đsim

01.03.2010 M. Bozkurt

01.03.2010 B.Küçükcoşkun

Töleransı Kontrol Ma.Sınıfı Komp.S.No Tip St.Değ. Ölçek

Verilmeyen Ölçüleri Ölçeksiz

Ölçüler Say.No

± 10 mm 1/1

Tip D S.No D.T.No Tarih Kontrol Onay .............. Yerine Geçti Tamamı 
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mF5 Display Board
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Follow Up Board

M
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SPM

C

44 11 00

***  SPM cable is used except models have BLDC motor.

Note :
Availible for all F5 harness.
Options are specified at the table above.
“------“ cable and component are optional.

66
55

77
22

WV1 Water valve 1

WV2 Water valve 2

MS

DS

R1

HFT

R2

TB

Door  Switch

Salt  Reed  Relay

Flow  Through  Heater

Rinse-Aid  Reed  Relay

Terminal  Block

Main  Switch

AS

CO Over  Flow  Micro  Switch

Aquastop

DPM Drain  Pump  Motor

SPM

RV

DD/DR

FM

NTC

Circulation  Pump  Motor

Regeneration  Valve

Thermoactuator  Dispenser  Unit

Flow meter

NTC

3WV 3  Way  Valve

PSS Programme Select  Switch

FAN FAN

PRS Pressure switch

M

DPM

Colour  Code
0
1

6
5
4

2
3

8
9

7

Black
Brown

Blue
Green
Yellow

Red
Orange

Grey
White

Violet

P Pink
3YV

KN4-KN5 (1)
Fan

KN4 (5)
Turb. Sensor
KN5 (4-5-6)

BLDC Motor
DKN5

SPM
KN4 ( 7 )

Rej + Reed Relay     
KN4 (2) + DKN3 (1-2)

1756140100 √ √ √ - √ √
1756140200 √ √ - - √ √
1756140300 √ - - - √ √
1756140400 √ - - - √ √

1756140600 √ √ √ √ - √
1756140700 √ √ - √ - √
1756140800 √ - - √ - √
1756140900 √ - - √ - √60
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Stock No


